
Pos 

American Iron 
1 
2 

American Iron Xtreme 
1 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 

GTS2 
1 

GTS4 
1 

NP01 
1 

Spec Iron 
1 
2 
3 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

369 
118 

755 

913 
45 
30 

221 
53 
56 

*039 

12 

158 

77 

55 

55 
20 
32 

82 
26 
61 

Name 

Todd Davis 
Robert Collins 

Roy Mahany 

Derek Wright 
John Kelchen 
Kent Owens 
Neil Bartkowiak 
John Brody 
Daniel Majewski 
Marshall Moore 

David Algozine 

zach hillmann 

Kurt Krummel 

Barry Brooks 

Christopher Williams 
Robin Burnett 
Chris Price 

Woody Heimann 
Louis Chatroop 
Patrick Kroll 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS4 

NP01 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

15 
15 

14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 
15 
15 

15 
15 
15 

Diff 

8.733 

1.848 
2.090 

20.249 
38.241 

1:13.870 
2 Laps 

DQ 

11.320 
11.758 

7.117 
26.274 

Total Tm 

27:51.742 
28:00.475 

26:57.379 

27:07.040 
27:08.888 
27:09.130 
27:27.289 
27:45.281 
28:20.910 
24:31.385 

27:25.364 

26:36.286 

27:37.610 

27:16.964 

27:58.825 
28:10.145 
28:10.583 

26:43.927 
26:51.044 
27:10.201 

Best Tm 

1:35.225 
1:36.679 

1:39.689 

1:37.943 
1:39.269 
1:37.396 
1:40.123 
1:41.475 
1:43.599 
1:42.135 

1:38.759 

1:32.035 

1:34.426 

1:33.927 

1:38.162 
1:38.014 
1:37.923 

1:33.271 
1:34.195 
1:35.383 

Make - Model 

Buick GNX 
Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang/Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang GT 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 944 S3 

BMW M3 

Elan NP01 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

Bmw M3 
BMW E46 M3 
BMW M3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car#12 CMC - DQ'd - Passing Under Yellow 

Printed: 8/12/2019 4:13:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

4.075 

Avg. Speed 

71.040 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.035 

Best Speed 

82.143 

Best Lap by 

158 - zach hillmann 

NASA GL - ABCC - The Clumsy Cow 

Thunder - AI, AIX, CMC, GTS2-5, NP01, SI, ST1-4, SU 

Thunder - Race 3 of 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 15:08:04 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

8/11/2019 03:05 PM 
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Pos 
4 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
230 

60 
714 
14 

Name 
Matthias Schaub 

Dave Pfau 
Curtis Baldwin 
Brian Tyler 

Class 
Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 
15 

15 
13 
6 

Diff 
41.820 

2 Laps 
9 Laps 

Total Tm 
27:25.747 

26:40.361 
26:38.678 
12:59.509 

Best Tm 
1:36.038 

1:32.594 
1:45.095 
1:39.855 

Make - Model 
BMW M3 

Saker GT 
V8 Roadsters Coupe 
Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car#12 CMC - DQ'd - Passing Under Yellow 

Printed: 8/12/2019 4:13:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

4.075 

Avg. Speed 

71.040 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.035 

Best Speed 

82.143 

Best Lap by 

158 - zach hillmann 

NASA GL - ABCC - The Clumsy Cow 

Thunder - AI, AIX, CMC, GTS2-5, NP01, SI, ST1-4, SU 

Thunder - Race 3 of 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 15:08:04 

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 miles 

8/11/2019 03:05 PM 
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